

SUPPORT AT HOME InCasa PRICE LIST WESTERN AUSTRALIA 1 NOVEMBER 2025



OUR SERVICES

CLINICAL **SUPPORT**

INDEPENDENCE

EVERYDAY LIVING



CLINICAL SUPPORT

Our clinical support services are designed around your unique health needs, with a focus on improving outcomes and enhancing quality of life. Delivered by qualified health practitioners, each service is guided by evidence-based care and a commitment to your wellbeing

Service (Per Hour)	Weekday Standard Rate	Weekday After Hours	Saturday	Sunday	Public Holiday
Registered Nursing	\$180	\$212.40	\$225	\$248.40	\$315

These rates apply as soon as your care provider arrives at your home and ceases after the service is complete. These rates also apply to report writing.

Service (Per Hour, unless otherwise stated)	Weekday Standard Rate	Weekday After Hours	Saturday	Sunday	Public Holiday
Occupational Therapy	\$210	\$247.80	\$262.50	\$289.80	\$367.50
Music Therapy	\$210	\$247.80	\$262.50	\$289.80	\$367.50
Dietitian	POA				
Podiatry (30 Minute Service)	\$105	\$123.90	\$131.25	\$144.90	\$183.75
Physiotherapy (30 Minute Service)	\$105	\$123.90	\$131.25	\$144.90	\$183.75
Nutritionist	POA				

These rates apply to allied health professionals within a 10 km radius of your home. Pricing for any services requiring travel more than 10kms from your home is available upon application.



CARE MANAGEMENT

As part of your Support at Home services, a dedicated Care Manager will assist you in navigating your care options, coordinating services and advocating for your wellbeing.

Care Management	Restorative Care Management
Weekday Standard Hourly Rate \$120	Weekday Standard Hourly Rate \$170

Care management is charged in 15-minute intervals.

Independence services are designed to help you manage daily activities and live safely in your own home.

Service (Per Hour)	Weekday Standard Rate	Weekday After Hours	Saturday	Sunday	Public Holiday
Personal Care	\$130	\$151	\$162.50	\$195	\$227.50
Respite – In-Home	\$110	\$129.80	\$137.50	\$165	\$192.50
Social Support In-Home	\$120	\$141.60	\$150	\$180	\$210
Social Support With Transport	\$160	\$188.80	\$200	\$240	\$280
Group Social Support	\$70	\$82.60	\$87.50	\$105	\$122.50

These rates apply as soon as your care provider arrives at your home and ceases after the service is complete. These rates also apply to report writing.

The Group Social Support rate applies when one support worker assists two clients concurrently at the same location.



EVERYDAY LIVING

Service (Per Hour)	Weekday Standard Rate	Weekday After Hours	Saturday	Sunday	Public Holiday
Domestic Assistance: General House Cleaning	\$130	\$153.40	\$162.50	\$195	\$227.50
Domestic Assistance: Laundry Service	\$130	\$153.40	\$162.50	\$195	\$227.50
Gardening	\$130	\$153.40	\$162.50	\$195	\$227.50
Meal Preparation	\$130	\$153.40	\$162.50	\$195	\$227.50
Home Maintenance	\$130	\$153.40	\$162.50	\$195	\$227.50

These rates apply as soon as your care provider arrives at your home and ceases after the service is complete. These rates also apply to report writing.

ADDITIONAL SERVICES

In addition to your regular care plan, we offer a range of additional of services to support your lifestyle, wellbeing, and independence. These services include dietitians, nutritionists, etc., which can be tailored to meet your evolving needs. Prices for these services are available upon application.



Direct Transport		
15 Minute Trip	\$40	
30 Minute Trip	\$80	
45 Minute Trip	\$120	
1 Hour Trip	\$160	

The Direct Transport Service is a point to point service only. If support is also required, all the transport duration exceeds one hour, the Social Support rates will also apply.

Wellness Centre	
Per Visit (1 Hour)	\$70
Per Visit (3 Hours)	\$180

Community Social Event	
Per Visit	\$190

InCasa Bus Group Transport	
Per Trip	\$30

Only Applicable When Combined With A Community Social Event.



IMPORTANT INFORMATION

This information is correct at the time of printing and valid from 1 November 2025. Prices are regularly reviewed and are subject to change. All prices exclude GST. GST will be applied to customer-funded services.

If you choose to engage a third-party supplier to provide you with products or services, we will apply an additional 10% processing and administration fee to the third-party supplier's invoice amount. This fee will be reflected on your statement and if it is an ongoing product or service, it will be reflected into your Budget, as applicable.

*Denotes services with a minimum 1-hour duration.

Weekday Standard rate applies from 7am - 8pm. Weekday after hours rate applies from 8pm - 7am. Direct transport is only available during standard weekday hours.

Cancellation fees: a 24-hour cancellation policy applies. Please refer to your client agreement for details.

We are committed to delivering compassionate, individual-centered care that empowers you to live safely, independently and with dignity in your own home. Our team looks forward to working alongside you and your loved ones to ensure your well-being and peace of mind.

Thank you for considering InCasa Aged Care and Community Services to support you with your care needs.

Tre Cuori Pty Ltd trading as InCasa Aged Care and Community Services ABN 40 614 832 076